


PRODUCT NAME

Adrita

DESIGN NO.
1231 TO 1238

ROMAN SILK DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HANDWORK

TOP:
ROMAN SILK

BOTTOM:
COTTON SATIN

DUPATTA:
AUSTIN SILK JAR|I BORDER

Om ex

REFINING ETHNICITY







£1235



#1232




#1238




#1231



REFINING ETHMICITY

| Adrita

ROMAN SILK DIGITAL PRINT WITH HANDWORK

DESIGN NO PRODUCT NAME PRICE
1231 ADRITA 1995/-
1232 ADRITA 1995/-
1233 ADRITA 1995/-
1234 ADRITA 1995/-
1235 ADRITA 1995/-
1236 ADRITA 1995/-
1237 ADRITA 1995/-
1238 ADRITA 1995/-
TOTAL Pcs: 8 TOTAL AMT.: 15960/-

TOP: ROMAN SILK BOTTOM: COTTON SATIN
DUP.: AUSTIN SILK JARI BORDER
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